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Current
e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (X);:)rl?:: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

]S)t:;rfi‘;i“on C010573 $130,947.00| $124,031.64(07/01/2010  |06/30/2013 |DOCUMENT HERITAGE PROGRAM ||Grant 01/25/2012
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T14245GG $49,500.00 $49,500.00/(01/01/2024 12/31/2024 || T14245GG - Support for Orgs Subject to OSC 01/03/2024
Pre-Audit

. COUNCIL ON THE ARTS

Council on the Arts C121260 $124,690.00| $124,690.00/07/01/2011 06/30/2012 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/08/2012

Council on the Arts Cl41456 $114,510.00| $114,510.00|07/01/2013 06/30/2016 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 04/22/2014

Council on the Arts C130928 $105,160.00| $105,160.00/07/01/2012 06/30/2013 Cultural Support Grant 05/22/2013
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts C00318GG $78,000.00 $0.00/(01/01/2017 12/31/2018 C00318GG-Partnership: NYSCA/GH Subject to OSC 12/06/2016
Pre-Audit

. Cultural Services, CONSERVATION

Council on the Arts C140653 $315,480.00| $315,480.00/07/01/2013 06/30/2016 TREATMENT PROGRAM Grant 04/09/2014

Council on the Arts C110521 $139,200.00| $137,669.00/07/01/2010 06/30/2011 CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009) |Grant 12/14/2010
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T153036 $49,500.00 $49,500.00/{01/01/2015 12/31/2016 |WORKFORCE INVESTMENT Subject to OSC 02/09/2015
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C00524GG $626,750.00| $626,750.00/01/01/2018 12/31/2022 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/05/2018

Council on the Arts C00536GG $123,000.00| $123,000.00/01/01/2018 12/31/2020 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/05/2018

Council on the Arts C00303GG $68,000.00 $68,000.0001/01/2017 12/31/2018 Aid to Localities - Cultural Services Grant 12/07/2016
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T02387GG $30,000.00 $30,000.0001/01/2019 12/31/2020 |ARTO01-MUM19-2019 1019201814 Subject to OSC 10/19/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T22339GG $44,000.00 $44,000.0001/01/2022 12/31/2022 T22339GG-NYSCA/GHHN Conservati ||Subject to OSC 03/02/2022
Pre-Audit




Council on the Arts

T22134GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22134GG-General Operating Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/02/2021

Council on the Arts

T02394GG

$44,000.00

$44,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-MUM19-2019 1019201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/19/2018

Council on the Arts

C00318GG

$78,000.00

$78,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2018

Aid to Localities - Cultural Services

QGrant

04/10/2017

Council on the Arts

T00849GG

$38,170.00

$38,170.00

07/01/2016

06/30/2017

T00849GG-General Operating Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/24/2016

Council on the Arts

T21271GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21271GG-General Operating Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/09/2021

Council on the Arts

T23775GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23775GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/07/2023

Council on the Arts

T20240GG

$44,403.00

$44,403.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-MUM20-2020 1023201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/23/2019

Council on the Arts

C00231GG

$105,160.00

$105,160.00

07/01/2016

06/30/2017

Cultural Support Grant

QGrant

07/26/2016

Council on the Arts

C23035GG

$675,000.00

$405,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2025

Cultural Services

QGrant

03/14/2023

Council on the Arts

T130358

$19,530.00

$19,530.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/04/2013
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