Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for GREATER HUDSON HERITAGE NETWORK

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	C010573	\$130,947.00	\$124,031.64	07/01/2010	06/30/2013	DOCUMENT HERITAGE PROGRAM	Grant	01/25/2012
Council on the Arts	T14245GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T14245GG - Support for Orgs	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/03/2024
Council on the Arts	C121260	\$124,690.00	\$124,690.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2012	COUNCIL ON THE ARTS CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	02/08/2012
Council on the Arts	C141456	\$114,510.00	\$114,510.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2016	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	04/22/2014
Council on the Arts	C130928	\$105,160.00	\$105,160.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	Cultural Support	Grant	05/22/2013
Council on the Arts	C00318GG	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	C00318GG-Partnership: NYSCA/GH	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/06/2016
Council on the Arts	C140653	\$315,480.00	\$315,480.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2016	Cultural Services, CONSERVATION TREATMENT PROGRAM	Grant	04/09/2014
Council on the Arts	C110521	\$139,200.00	\$137,669.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009)	Grant	12/14/2010
Council on the Arts	T153036	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2016	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/09/2015
Council on the Arts	C00524GG	\$626,750.00	\$626,750.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2022	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/05/2018
Council on the Arts	C00536GG	\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/05/2018
Council on the Arts	C00303GG	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	Aid to Localities - Cultural Services	Grant	12/07/2016
Council on the Arts	T02387GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	ART01-MUM19-2019 1019201814	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2018
Council on the Arts	T22339GG	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22339GG-NYSCA/GHHN Conservati	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/02/2022

Page 1 of 2 - May 18, 2024 - 02:59 AM.

Council on the Arts	T22134GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22134GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/02/2021
Council on the Arts	T02394GG	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-MUM19-2019 1019201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2018
Council on the Arts	C00318GG	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	Aid to Localities - Cultural Services	Grant	04/10/2017
Council on the Arts	T00849GG	\$38,170.00	\$38,170.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	T00849GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2016
Council on the Arts	T21271GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21271GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/09/2021
Council on the Arts	T23775GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23775GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/07/2023
Council on the Arts	T20240GG	\$44,403.00	\$44,403.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-MUM20-2020 1023201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/23/2019
Council on the Arts	C00231GG	\$105,160.00	\$105,160.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Cultural Support Grant	Grant	07/26/2016
Council on the Arts	C23035GG	\$675,000.00	\$405,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	Cultural Services	Grant	03/14/2023
Council on the Arts	T130358	\$19,530.00	\$19,530.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/04/2013